TED, NCHE & GC - Key Authorised Meetings, Sessions & Travel Moratoriums 2022

Date:

JANUARY
03

04

17-20

26

FEBRUARY
14-17

MARCH
16-20
21-24
28-29

30

APRIL
04-11
12-13
14

15

18
25-28

MAY
02
03-05
06
06-10
15
15
16
19-22
26-29

JUNE
02-03
05-11
27-30

JULY
13

AUGUST
29

SEPTEMBER
05-08

12-15

19-22

21

28-30

OCTOBER
01-05

06-12

17-18
23,27-30
24-26

28

NOVEMBER
01-03
07-10

Day

Mon
Tue

Mon
Wed

Mon

Wed
Mon
Mon
Wed

Mon
Tue
Thu
Fri
Mon
Mon

Mon
Tue
Fri
Fri
Sun
Sun
Mon
Thu
Thu

Thu
Sun
Mon

Wed

Mon

Mon
Mon
Mon
Wed
Wed

Sab
Thu
Mon
Sun
Mon
Fri

Tue
Mon

EVENT/ORGANISATION

Bank Holiday

Office reopens after Christmas break
Travel Moratorium

NCHE Board 13.00-16.00

Travel Moratorium

European Theology Teachers’ Convention (ETTC)
Travel Moratorium

Biblical Research Committee BRC 09.00-17.00
NCHE Board 13.00-16.00

Pre-Meetings for GC Spring Meetings
GC Spring Meetings

TED office closes 12.00

Good Friday, office closed

Easter Monday, office closed

Travel Moratorium

Bank Holiday

Travel Moratorium

Deadline for handing in SM backing material
GAIN Europe

NCHE Board 10.00-13.00

NCHE AGM 13.15-14.15

TED Spring Meetings 10.00-16.00

Iceland Conference Session

Norwegian Union Conference Session

Bank Holidays
GC Session
Travel Moratorium

NCHE Board 13.00-16.00

Bank Holiday

Travel Moratorium

Travel Moratorium

Travel Moratorium

NCHE Board 13.00-16.00
Pre-meetings for GC Annual Council

Pre—meetings for GC Annual Council

GC Annual Council

Biblical Research Committee 09.00-17.00
Netherlands Union of Churches Session

Travel Moratorium

Deadline for handing in YEM backing material

Travel Moratorium
Travel Moratorium

TED, NCHE and GC — Authorised Meetings, Sessions and Travel Moratorium Days 2022

Place

NCHE Campus

HUC Seminary

NCHE Campus
NCHE Campus

Silver Spring, MD
Silver Spring, MD

Online or in person
Online

NCHE Campus
TED Office
Reykjavik, Iceland
Norway

St Louis, MO

NCHE Campus

NCHE Campus
Silver Spring, MD

Silver Spring, MD
Silver Spring, MD
TED Office
Netherlands



14
14-20
20
20

DECEMBER
05-08
22

2023
JANUARY
02

03

Mon
Mon
Sun
Sun

Mon
Thu

Mon
Tue

Presidents/Secretaries/Treasurers’ Councils — AM
TED YEM - PM

NCHE Board & Stakeholders Forum - AM

TED YEM - PM 15.00-18.00

Travel Moratorium
Office closes 12.00

Bank Holiday
Office re—opens after Christmas break

TED, NCHE and GC — Authorised Meetings, Sessions and Travel Moratorium Days 2022

thd
thd
tbd
tbd



