## TED, NCHE & GC – Key Authorised Meetings, Sessions & Travel Moratoriums 2022

Date:	Day	EVENT/ORGANISATION	Place
JANUARY			
03	Mon	Bank Holiday	
04	Tue	Office reopens after Christmas break	
17-20	Mon	Travel Moratorium	
26	Wed	NCHE Board 13.00-16.00	NCHE Campus
FEBRUARY			
14-17	Mon	Travel Moratorium	
MADCII			
MARCH 16-20	Wed	European Theology Teachers' Convention (ETTC)	HUC Seminary
21-24	Mon	Travel Moratorium	noc seminary
28-29	Mon	Biblical Research Committee BRC 09.00-17.00	NCHE Campus
30	Wed	NCHE Board 13.00-16.00	NCHE Campus
		1,0112 20110 10100	Troing campus
APRIL			
04-11	Mon	Pre-Meetings for GC Spring Meetings	Silver Spring, MD
12-13	Tue	GC Spring Meetings	Silver Spring, MD
14	Thu	TED office closes 12.00	
15	Fri	Good Friday, office closed	
18	Mon	Easter Monday, office closed	
25-28	Mon	Travel Moratorium	
3.6.57			
MAY	M	D1-11-1: J	
02 03-05	Mon Tue	Bank Holiday Travel Moratorium	
06	Fri	Deadline for handing in SM backing material	
06-10	Fri	GAin Europe	Online or in person
15	Sun	NCHE Board 10.00-13.00	Online
15	Sun	NCHE AGM 13.15-14.15	NCHE Campus
16	Mon	TED Spring Meetings 10.00-16.00	TED Office
19-22	Thu	Iceland Conference Session	Reykjavík, Iceland
26-29	Thu	Norwegian Union Conference Session	Norway
JUNE	TO I	D 1 II P 1	
02-03	Thu	Bank Holidays	0.1 . 100
05-11	Sun	GC Session Travel Moratorium	St Louis, MO
27-30	Mon	Travel Moratorium	
JULY			
13	Wed	NCHE Board 13.00-16.00	NCHE Campus
13	,,,,,	1101111 Board 15.00 10.00	rveriz campus
AUGUST			
29	Mon	Bank Holiday	
SEPTEMBER			
05-08	Mon	Travel Moratorium	
12-15	Mon	Travel Moratorium	
19-22	Mon Wed	Travel Moratorium NCHE Board 13.00-16.00	NCHE C
21			NCHE Campus
28-30	Wed	Pre-meetings for GC Annual Council	Silver Spring, MD
OCTOBER			
01-05	Sab	Pre-meetings for GC Annual Council	Silver Spring, MD
06-12	Thu	GC Annual Council	Silver Spring, MD
17-18	Mon	Biblical Research Committee 09.00-17.00	TED Office
23,27-30	Sun	Netherlands Union of Churches Session	Netherlands
24-26	Mon	Travel Moratorium	
28	Fri	Deadline for handing in YEM backing material	
		-	
NOVEMBER			
01-03	Tue	Travel Moratorium	
07-10	Mon	Travel Moratorium	

14	Mon	Presidents/Secretaries/Treasurers' Councils – AM	tbd
14-20	Mon	TED YEM – PM	tbd
20	Sun	NCHE Board & Stakeholders Forum - AM	tbd
20	Sun	TED YEM - PM 15.00-18.00	tbd
<b>DECEMBER</b> 05-08 22	Mon Thu	Travel Moratorium Office closes 12.00	

2023

**JANUARY** 

02 Mon Bank Holiday

03 Office re-opens after Christmas break Tue